Amtrans AMCO capacitors
Order Code Capacitance Rated Voltage
length x height x width
(mm) pitch (mm) price exc. VAT
AMCO-010 0.01uF 630Vdc 17 x 12 x 5 15 £4.00
AMCO-020 0.022uF 630Vdc 17 x 12 x 5 15 £4.00
AMCO-030 0.033uF 630Vdc 17 x 12.5 x 5.5 15 £4.00
AMCO-040 0.047uF 630Vdc 17 x 13 x 6.5 15 £4.00
AMCO-050 0.1uF 630Vdc 25 x 16 x 6.5 22.5 £4.23
AMCO-060 0.22uF 630Vdc 25 x 19.5 x 10 22.5 £5.23
AMCO-070 0.33uF 630Vdc 30 x 22 x 11 27.5 £5.47
AMCO-080 0.47uF 630Vdc 30 x 24.5 x 13.5 27.5 £5.74
AMCO-090 1uF 630Vdc 36 x 30.5 x 32 32.5 £14.91